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Prof. Bharat Raj Singh
Director General (Technical)

School of Management Sciences
Lucknow

Dear Sir,
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Ref. : Change in Salary Structure

Given below please find your changed salary structure which will be effective

from 1st July, 2019:

Now your pay structure will be as given below :

a) Basic Pay
b) AGP
c) HRA (15%)

d) D.A. & Other Allowances

e) Performance Allowance
f) Special Allowance

g) Employers P.F. Contribution

TOTAL

51860.00
10000.00
9279.00
12500.00
4500.00
3779.00
1800.00
95718.00
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I wish and hope that you will continue to contribute vour best to the Institute so
that it could achieve new height of excellence in the forthcoming aczdemic

session.

Yours sincerely,

ol

(Sharad Singh
Secretary

School of Management Sciences,
Lucknow.

| i i 226501, Ph.: 5792533331, 9505053170
Campus: 19" KM Stone, Kasimpur Biruha, PO-Kasimpur, Sultanpur Road, Lucknaw 501,
City gfﬁoe: 2" Floor, Sky Hi Chambers, 5 Park Road, Hazratganj, Lucknow 226001, Ph.: 05222238116, Fax 0522223753
E-mail: registrar@smslucknow.com  visit us : www.smslucknow.com



