Accredited 'B++' Grade by NAAC,
Approved by AICTE, Ministry of HRD, Govt. of India
& Affiliated to Dr. A.P.J.A.K. Technical University, Lucknow

Date: 3/10/2019

Ref.No./SMS/ADM/Incr-F/2019/02

Prof. Bharat Raj Singh Director General (Technical) School of Management Sciences Lucknow

Dear Sir,

## Ref.: Change in Salary Structure

Given below please find your changed salary structure which will be effective from 1st July, 2019:

Now your pay structure will be as given below:

a)	Basic Pay	:	Rs	51860.00
b)	AGP	:	Rs	10000.00
c)	HRA (15%)	:	Rs	9279.00
d)	D.A. & Other Allowances	:	Rs	12500.00
e)	Performance Allowance	:	Rs	4500.00
f)	Special Allowance	:	Rs	5779.00
g)	Employers P.F. Contribution	:	Rs	1800.00
	TOTAL		Rs	95718.00

I wish and hope that you will continue to contribute your best to the Institute so that it could achieve new height of excellence in the forthcoming academic session.

Yours sincerely,

(Sharad Singh)

Secretary

School of Management Sciences,

Lucknow.